
FORM A 

OSC Use Only: 
Reporting Code 
Category Code: 
Date Contract Approved: 

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term 

。ffice of General Services, Design and Construction 

Consultant Name: Jacobs Project Management Co. 
Contract Duration: Three Years 

Number of 
Employment Category Employees 

Project Executive 1 
Senior Project Manager 1 
Project Manager 1 
Senior Project Engineer 1 
Project Engineer 1 
。ffice Engineer 1 
Code Enforcement Official 1 
Superintendent - Construction 1 
Senior Superintendent - MEP 1 
Superintendent - MEP 1 
Assistant Superintendent - MEP 1 
Construction Inspector with Hazardous Material Certification 1 
Specialty Inspection - Fire Alarm/Security 1 

Total this page 13 

丨Grand Total Contract Value: $4,500,000 

Name of person who prepared this report: David Keneston 

Number of Hours 
to be Worked 

2,950 
3,250 
6,950 
2,000 
1,900 
1,350 
2,950 
6,450 
3,000 
3,000 
2,550 
1,500 
2,250 

40100 

Title: 

p 

Contract Management Specialist 2 

reparer's Signature: 《尸／氫沐
Date Prepared: 8/5/2 

Agency Code: 01051 

Contract Number: S0427 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

$487,052 
$465,468 
$801,843 
$218,813 
$170,077 
$102,044 
$293,414 
$684,083 
$360,189 
$312,177 
$229,625 
$150,087 
$225,130 

$4,500,000 

Phone#: (518) 474-9668 
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