OSC Use Only: Reporting Code: Category Code: Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Consultant's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End of The Contract Term

Office of General Services, Design and Construction

Agency Code: 01051

Consultant Name:

Jacobs Project Management Co.

Contract Number: SD427

Contract Duration: Three Years

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Project Executive	1	2,950	\$487,052
Senior Project Manager	1	3,250	\$465,468
Project Manager	1	6,950	\$801,843
Senior Project Engineer	1	2,000	\$218,813
Project Engineer	1	1,900	\$170,077
Office Engineer	1	1,350	\$102,044
Code Enforcement Official	1	2,950	\$293,414
Superintendent - Construction	1	6,450	\$684,083
Senior Superintendent - MEP	1	3,000	\$360,189
Superintendent - MEP	1	3,000	\$312,177
Assistant Superintendent - MEP	1	2,550	\$229,625
Construction Inspector with Hazardous Material Certification	1	1,500	\$150,087
Specialty Inspection - Fire Alarm/Security	1	2,250	\$225,130
Total this page	13	40100	\$4,500,000

Grand Total Contract Value: \$4,500,000

Name of person who prepared this report:

David Keneston

Title:

Contract Management Specialist 2

Phone #: (518) 474-9668

Preparer's Signature: Om//w/w/Date Prepared: 8/5/21